
   
 

        

      

       

             

     

        

         

     

     

         
  

    

          

         

      

       

        

         
  

     

     

         

    

         

       

           

        

      

       

      

        

     

     

       

     

         

      

      

       

      

        

      

    

      

        

        

     

     

       

Phone 
First Name Last Name Grant Organization Name Position Number Email City 
Alex Villalba EPOC Maternal Mental Health NOW Community Resource Manager +1 (945) 400-7305 alex@maternalmentalhealthnow.org Los Angeles 

Alexander Gutierrez EPOC Central California LGBTQ+ Collaborative Operations Director +1 (209) 601-0954 agutierrez@lgbtqcollaborative.org Modesto 

Ammarah Bashir EPOC Peers and Clinicians Cooperative Program Coordinator +1 (657) 337-8331 ammarahb@noroozclinic.com Santa Ana 

Amy Lombardi PWI Depression and Bipolar Support Alliance California Board Member (Treasurer), Grant +1 (415) 515-5931 amyjlombardi@gmail.com State Wide Agency 

Arturo Duron PWI Kings View (Tulare) Program Manager +1 (559) 786-6502 aduron@kingsview.org Porterville 

Bobby Cornelio PWI Merced County Rescue Mission - Mission Merced Director +1 (209) 631-1837 bcornelio@missionmerced.org Merced 

Cailey Bronny PWI The Race and Gender Equity (RAGE) Project Program Coordinator +1 (916) 899-4646 cailey.rageproject@gmail.com Sacramento 

Carolina Ayala EPOC The Happier Life Project ED +1 (714) 989-3681 carolina@happierlifeproject.org Murrieta 

Crystal Cunning PWI Gateway Mountain Center Program Director +1 (530) 562-7959 crystal@sierraexperience.org Truckee 

Cynthia Estrada PWI Mental Health Association in Santa Barbara County DBA the Program Manager +1 (805) 845-3351 cestrada@mentalwellnesscenter.org Santa Barbara 
Mental Wellness Center 

Deb Demello PWI National Alliance for Mental Illness (NAMI) Solano County Executive Director +1 (707) 330-5779 execdir@namisolanocounty.org Fairfield 

Diana Dejoseph EPOC Nate's Place, A Wellness and Recover Center Boardmember +1 (162) 635-4308 dianadejoseph@gmail.com South Pasadena 

Donella Cecrle EPOC The Net Family Support Executive Director +1 (714) 805-6353 Donella.cecrle@gmail.com Tustin 

Ehsan Gharadjedaghi EPOC Peers and Clinicians Cooperative Clinical Director +1 (949) 310-2993 drg@peersandclinicians.org Santa Ana 

Elizabeth Scheufler EPOC The Net Family Support Administration & Grant Coordinator +1 (657) 229-4446 info@thenetoc.org Tustin 

Gabriela Dodson PWI Mental Health Association in Santa Barbara County DBA the Director of Programs +1 (805) 452-4957 gdodson@mentalwellnesscenter.org Santa Barbara 
Mental Wellness Center 

Gigi Crowder PWI NAMI Contra Costa Executive Director +1 (510) 990-2670 gigi@namicontracosta.org Antioch 

Gillian Renteria PWI Valley Health Associates Associate Director of Medication Assisted +1 (831) 424-6655 grenteria@valleyhealthassociates.com Salinas 
Treatment 

Gwen Schrank PWI Clubhouse Visalia Executive Director +1 (559) 808-4355 Gwen@schranksclubhouse.org Visalia 

Janne Ault-Brown PWI The Race and Gender Equity (RAGE) Project Program Director +1 (916) 246-9615 janne.rageproject@gmail.com Sacramento 

Jeff Long EPOC Teens 4 Teens Help Executive Director +1 (310) 869-3500 jeffdirect1@gmail.com Woodland Hills 

Jennifer Vanaman PWI Peers Envisioning and Engaging in Recovery Services Executive Director +1 (510) 832-7337 jvanaman@peersnet.org San Leandro 

John Travers PWI Project Return Peer Support Network Project Director +1 (562) 939-5547 jtravers@prpsn.org Huntington Park 

Katalina Zambrano EPOC Somos Familia Valle Central Executive Director +1 (209) 412-5436 kzambrano@lgbtqcollaborative.org merced 

Kelly O'Connor EPOC Maternal Mental Health NOW Executive Director +1 (646) 704-2688 kelly@maternalmentalhealthnow.org Los Angeles 

Lanita Mims EPOC California Peer Parent Network Program Manager +1 (909) 575-4219 lanita@parentsanonymous.org Claremont 

Laurie Cano PWI Kings View (Tulare) ADMIN/Certified Medi-cal Peer Support +1 (559) 786-6569 lcano@kingsview.org Tulare 

Leslie Davis PWI NAMI SMC Grants Director +1 (408) 483-0681 leslie@namisanmateo.org San Mateo 

Lileigh Waller EPOC BPSR Escondido Clubhouse Program Supervisor +1 (760) 498-6264 lileigh.waller@turnbhs.org Escondido 

Mason Gizard EPOC Sacramento Youth Center Director of Community Programs +1 (916) 617-1089 Mason@sacyouthcenter.org Sacramento 

Naomi Gashaw PWI NAMI Contra Costa Program Coordinator +1 (925) 765-9268 naomi.gashaw@namicontracosta.org Concord 

Nicollette Maristela PWI Mental Health Association of San Francisco Clinical Manager +1 (415) 508-7129 nicollette@mentalhealthsf.org San Francisco 

Nina Huynh PWI Norooz Clinic Foundation Executive Director +1 (714) 386-9171 nhuynh@noroozclinic.com Santa Ana 

Philip H Arnold Jr PWI NAMI Contra Costa AAUP +1 (925) 202-4349 Philip.Arnold@namicontracosta.org Concord 

Robert Forte EPOC Peer Voices of San Diego CEO +1 (619) 732-9772 Robert@peervoices.org San Diego 

Shaima Sediqi PWI Consumers Self Help Center Outreach Mentor +1 (916) 277-4622 ssediqi@consumersselfhelp.org Sacramento 

ShaRon Heath PWI Voices of Recovery San Mateo County Executive Director +1 (408) 505-1433 sheath@vorsmc.org Belcomt 

Star Cannon PWI Consumers Self Help Center program director +1 (916) 333-3800 scannon@consumersselfhelp.org Sacramento 

Stephanie Ramos PWI Cal Voices Education Director +1 (916) 366-4600 info@calvoices.org Sacramento 

Thea Golden EPOC Los Angeles Recovery Connect President +1 (310) 948-3083 thea@larecoveryconnect.org Los Angeles 

Tina Enwall PWI Project Return Peer Support Network Employment Specialist +1 (323) 815-2113 tina_enwall@yahoo.com Huntington Park 

Triza Aurora PWI Recovery Cafe San Jose, Inc. Peer Support +1 (408) 449-1303 tlaurora7251@gmail.com San Jose 

Venezia Vargas PWI California Clubhouse Program Director +1 (650) 759-3304 veneziavargas@californiaclubhouse.org San Carlos 

Veronica Cigarroa EPOC BPSR Escondido Clubhouse Program Manager +1 (760) 522-2769 veronica.cigarroa@turnbhs.org Escondido 

Waynette Brock PWI One New Heartbeat Chief Executive Officer +1 (650) 440-0567 waynette@onenewheartbeat.org Redwood City 
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